AQUATICA
Digilal
New 2016 revised version

NIKON LENS CHART

Use this chart with the following
Nikon based camera models:
D3/D3x/D3s

D700

TYPE 3




JUATICA
Digilsl

4" dome port lens chart (# 18410)

* Neoprene cover # 18508 included with port
Gear Gear
Camera Lens Zoom Focus

Nikon AF 16mm /2.8 D
Sigma 15mm /2.8 FISHEYE
Tokina AT-X 10-17mm /3.5-4.5 AF DX Fisheye + 1.4x TC 18731 AF Only

Port
Extension

48453

TYPE 3 FOR NIKON

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES
Dome Rear

Dome Shade Port

Shade Cover Cover

Built-In] included | 18790

(*1) This lens does not focus close enough to be used with this port

(*2) The protubing length of this lens shade prohibits using it with this dome port, damages could results to the internal surface of the dome

N/R= Not Required

Revised March 09, 2016

6" dome port lens chart (# 18409)

* Neoprene cover # 18502 included with port

Gear Gear Port
Camera Lens Zoom Focus Extension
Nikon AF 16mm /2.8 D N/R 18689 N/R
Nikon AF 18mm /2.8 N/R AF Only 48456
Nikon AF 20mm /2.8 N/R AF Only N/R
Nikon AF 24mm /2.8 D N/R AF Only N/R
Nikon AF 28mm /2.8 D N/R AF Only N/R
Sigma 8mm /3.5 EX DC HSM Circular Fisheye N/R AF Only 48456
Sigma 15mm /2.8 FISHEYE N/R 18715 N/R
Tokina AT-X 10-17mm f/3.5-4.5 AF DX Fisheye 18717 AF Only 48456
Tokina AT-X 10-17mm f/3.5-4.5 AF DX Fisheye + 1.4x TC 18731 AF Only 48453

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Dome Rear
Dome Shade Port
Shade Cover Cover

18484 | 18504 | 18790
18484 | 18504 | 18790
18484 | 18504 | 18790
18484 | 18504 | 18790
18484 | 18504 | 18790

N/R N/R | 18790
18484 | 18504 | 18790
18484 | 18504 | 18790
18484 | 18504 | 18790

N/R= Not Required

Revised April 29, 2016

http://www.aquatica.ca/en/charts/nikon type 3.pdf
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JUATICA
Digilsl

8" dome port lens chart (# 18405)

* Neoprene cover # 18500 included with port

Gear Gear Port
Camera Lens Zoom Focus Extension
Nikon AF 14mm f/2.8D ED N/R 18693 48456
Nikon AF 16mm /2.8 D N/R 18689 N/R
Nikon AF 18mm /2.8 N/R AF Only 48456
Nikon AF 20mm /2.8 N/R AF Only N/R
Nikon AF 24mm /2.8 D N/R AF Only N/R
Nikon AF 28mm /2.8 D N/R AF Only N/R
Nikon AF-S 14-24mm f/2.8G ED NIKKOR (*1) 18722 AF Only 48458
Nikon AF-S 16-35mm f/4 G ED VR 18728 AF Only 48458
Nikon AF-S 17-35mm f/2,8D IF-ED 18690 AF Only 48458
Nikon AF-S 24-70mm /2.8 G 18722 AF Only 48454
Sigma 8mm F3.5 EX DG Circular Fisheye N/R AF Only 48456
Sigma 14mm /2.8 EX ASPHERICAL HSM N/R AF Only 48462
Sigma 15mm /2.8 FISHEYE N/R 18715 N/R
Tokina AT-X 10-17mm f/3.5-4.5 AF DX Fisheye + 1.4x TC 18731 AF Only 48453

TYPE 3 FOR NIKON

Dome
Shade

Dome
Shade

Cover

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Rear
Port

Cover

18480
18480
18480
18480
18480
18480
18480
18480
18480
18480
N/R
18480
18480
18480

18503
18503
18503
18503
18503
18503
18503
18503
18503
18503
N/R
18503
18503
18503

18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790

(*1) Pre 2008 port may not fit due to the oversized nature of this lens.

Revised April 29, 2016

http://www.aquatica.ca/en/charts/nikon_type 3.pdf



http://www.aquatica.ca/en/charts/nikon_type_3.pdf

JUATICA
Digilsl

9.25" dome port lens chart (# 18407)

* Neoprene cover # 18506 included with port

Gear Gear Port
Camera Lens Zoom Focus Extension
Nikon AF 14mm f/2.8D ED N/R 18693 48456
Nikon AF 16mm /2.8 D N/R 18689 N/R
Nikon AF 18mm /2.8 N/R AF Only 48456
Nikon AF 20mm /2.8 N/R AF Only N/R
Nikon AF 24mm /2.8 D N/R AF Only N/R
Nikon AF 28mm /2.8 D N/R AF Only N/R
Nikon AF-S 14-24mm f/2.8G ED NIKKOR (*1) 18722 AF Only 48458
Nikon AF-S 16-35mm f/4 G ED VR 18728 AF Only 48458
Nikon AF-S 17-35mm f/2,8D IF-ED 18690 AF Only 48458
Nikon AF-S 24-70mm /2.8 G 18722 AF Only 48454
Sigma 14mm /2.8 EX ASPHERICAL HSM N/R AF Only 48462
Sigma 15mm /2.8 FISHEYE N/R 18715 N/R
Tokina AT-X 10-17mm f/3.5-4.5 AF DX Fisheye + 1.4x TC 18731 AF Only 48453

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

Dome
Shade

Dome
Shade

Cover

Rear
Port

Cover

Integrated to port

# 18506
(included with dome port)

18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790
18790

(*1) Pre 2008 port may not fit due to the oversized nature of this lens.

Revised April 29, 2016

http://www.aquatica.ca/en/charts/nikon_type 3.pdf
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AQ%TICA Nikon Type 3 lens chart
Digilasl

*77mm lens cap included with port

Mini Macro Port (#18430)

OPTIONAL ACCESSORIES

77mm cover Replacement
lens

Rear Cover

(Included) 18587

18790

Camera lens Focus gear Extension
Nikon AF Micro 60mm f/2,8D TBD Not required
Nikon AF-S Micro 60mm f/2,8G ED TBD Not required
Nikon AF Micro 105mm /2,8D 19013 48453
Nikon AF-S Micro 105mm /2,8G ED VR TBD 48456
Flip Holder for Mini Macro Port

Single Flip Holder 19355
Double Flip Holder 19356
77mm to 67mm step down 19358
(+5) Wet Close Up lens 19352
(+10) Wet Close Up lens 19353

http://www.aquatica.ca/en/charts/nikon_type 3.pdf
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